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Contractor's Register, Inc. Mary O'Connor Bid News Specialist 800 E. Main St. Jefferson Valley New York 10535 800-431-2584 moconnor@mail.thebluebook.com

ADVANCE ONE DEVELOPMENT ANDY MURRER CONSTRUCTION MANAGER 10600 NATIONS FORD RD CHARLOTTE North Carolina 28273 7048448990 ADVANCEONE@LANDFILLGROUP.COM

Mersino Marco vp 1 Davison Michigan 48423 1 1 marco@mersino.com

Mersino Dewatering, Inc Marco Mersino Vice President 10162 East Coldwater Road Davison Michigan 48423 386-566-3356 810-653-7828 marco@mersino.com

Tri Con Works, LLC Mike Stallard VP, Business Development 1211 Hollywood St. Houston Texas 77015 772-538-8816 mstallard@triconworks.com

Construction Journal Judi King Data Specialist 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 772-781-2144 j.king@constructionjournal.com

Monhar Construction Inc mike sow mr 1110 highway 26 simcoe orl 45235 7057209300 7057201079 sow.michael@yahoo.com

Monhar Construction Inc mike sow mr 1110 highway 26 simcoe orl 45235 7057209300 7057201079 sow.michael@yahoo.com

Mersino Dewatering, Inc Marco Mersino Vice President 10162 East Coldwater Road Davison Michigan 48446 810-658-3472 810-653-7828 marco@mersino.com

AECOM Jay Mokotoff Program Mgr 1900 E. 9th St. Suite 500 cleveland oh 44114 21662622300 jay.mokotoff@aecom.com

core and main josh inak osr 7304 drew lane fredericksburg Virginia 22407 3043561396 inakjosh@gmail.com

core and main josh inak sales 7304 drew lane fredericksburg Virginia 22407 3043561396 inakjosh@gmail.com

BXNet Maryland Cindy Office Mgr 1927 Union Avenue Altoona PA 16601 814-944-5444 814-946-1755 cott@bxnetmaryland.com

ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC Nicole Smith BD Manager 1340 Charwood Road Hanover Maryland 21076 410-859-4300 NWSmith@ecslimited.com

EnviroTrac Ltd. John Szymanski Construction Manager 5 Old Dock Road Yaphank New York 11980 6319243001 johns@envirotrac.com

Robertson Energy LLC James Robertson President 5702 Reno Ct Boonsboro MD 21713 3013937534 jrrob@comcast.net

Construction Journal Pamela Exton Pamela 400 SW 7th Streeet Stuart Florida 34994 8007855165 bids@thecj.com

Dot Energy Solutions, Inc. Connie Dotterer President 306 Exchange Boulevard Bethlehem GA 30620 6785161564 6789635090 dotenergysolutions@gmail.com

Deltek Systems, Inc. Rhea Mae Lumanog ASSOC RESEARCH ANALYST 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herdon VA 20171 5713065946 BidsInbound@deltek.com

SCS Field Services Brad Koltak Project Estimator 11260 Roger Bacon Drive Suite 300 Reston VA 20190 571-353-2019 bkoltak@scsengineers.com

Tri Con Works, LLC Mike Stallard VP, Business Development 1211 Hollywood St. Houston Texas 77015 772-538-8816 mstallard@triconworks.com

Golder Associates Steve Taylor Senior Con 2107 W Laburnum Ave Richmond VA 23227 8043787900 sgtaylor@golder.com

Onvia Source CITY/COUNTY LANDFILL GAS MITIGA509 Olive Way Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 svcagency@onvia.com

Dixie Construction Company, Inc. Julie Reider Contract Administrator 260 Hopewell Road Churchville Maryland 21028 410-879-8055 410-836-2029 julie@dixieconst.com

Envirobidnet Cyndi Figlioli Researcher 24123 Peachland Blvd Port Charlotte FL 33954 888-888-0900 cfiglioli@comcast.net

Kiewit Infrastructure Andrew Grimball Business Dev. 7250 Parkway Dr. Hanover Maryland 21076 404-615-8829 andrew.grimball@kiewit.com

Kinsley Construction Jason Stouffer Div Manager 1110 East Princess St, PO Box 2996 York PA 17405 7178157738 7178451731 jstouffer@rkinsley.com
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